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4xA 4xB 10xC

10xD 16xE

44xJ

44xI1xH28xG

6xF

4xK

M10x50mm

M8x20mm

M8x50mmM8x50mm

dowel

dowel

angle iron

hexagon socket 
screw

socket wrenches 8 mm round 
washers

cam pin

cam lock hexagon socket 
screw

non-slip sticker

 spring washer
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950x1800x40

(MM)

120x1648x25

120x848x25

150x720x50

150x720x50
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2 x People Required  to turn table onto its feet upon completion




